
VMA Victorian & Victorian Championship Multi-event Record Detail 23-Sep-25
Compiled by Clyde Riddoch, VMA Records Officer, 40 Beauchamp Street, Preston Vic 3072, Mobile 0439 902 907, Email: clydeR@outlook.com.au

VR: Victorian Record   VCR: Victorian Championship Record  VR&VCR: Both Victorian and Victorian Championship Record
THROWS PENTATHLON MEN (2023 Tables)  *Australian Record
Age Name Points Date Hammer Shot Put Discus Javelin Weight
M30 VR *Graham Hicks 3,471 14.12.08    44.89 13.94 50.57 52.09 13.07

619 725 882 620 625
 VCR Shane Carstairs 3,146 22.3.20 39.63 15.88 42.01 41.55 12.59

533 844 706 465 598
M35 VR&VCR Rod Guy 3,054 31.3.85 38.56 12.68 41.96 50.86 11.17

515 683 704 634 518
M40 VR&VCR Hans Lotz 3,593 11.4.92 61.34 12.87 39.16 29.86 16.60

945 747 662 349 890
M45 VR Rod Guy 3,616 11.5.91 44.06 12.54 41.58 46.54 12.45

692 762 770 683 689
 VCR Rod Guy 3,513 12.4.92 43.92 12.04 39.87 45.52 12.32

690 745 732 665 681
M50 VR Graeme Rose 3,912 22.7.95 50.48 13.36 42.64 51.08 16.22

788 816 725 780 803
VCR Graeme Rose 3,770 2.4.95 46.20 13.36 42.28 47.10 16.50

711 816 718 706 819
M55 VR *Graeme Rose   4,005 4.7.99 47.05 12.72 37.84 46.19 16.98

794 838 688 768 917
VCR Graeme Rose 3,985 14.3.99 44.72 12.90 39.20 48.56 15.89

749 852 718 816 850
M60 VR *Graeme Rose   3,993 16.4.06 48.38 13.14 39.36 43.12 19.03

815 857 624 722 975
VCR Graeme Rose 3,865 9.4.06 47.01 12.24 38.88 45.69 17.71

788 789 615 775 898
M65 VR *Graeme Rose   4,059 12.4.09 43.98 12.12 38.97 40.46 17.05

814 860 690 759 936
VCR Graeme Rose 3,936 22.3.09 44.64 11.90 36.07 38.46 16.87

828 841 628 714 925
M70 VR *Tom Hancock 3,630 21.11.10 38.93 11.48 35.22 34.16 15.98

700 787 692 636 815
VCR Wim Van Weenan 3,577 24.2.02 46.13 11.23 33.65 25.44 16.83

854 767 655 436 865
M75 VR *Tom Hancock 3,888 15.7.11 36.89 11.12 33.97 33.04 14.38

756 851 764 716 801
VCR Roy Foley 3,609 12.4.92 43.10 9.79 35.08 18.84 14.81

906 733 794 347 829
M80 VR&VCR *Tom Hancock 4,037 19.3.17 40.54 11.35 33.40 28.18 16.42

837 836 880 616 868
M85 VR *Tom Hancock 3,418 1.10.22 30.57 8.94 23.25 19.10 13.55

725 728 687 468 810
VCR John Fraser 2,747 2.4.00 26.38 7.44 20.51 12.48 11.98

609 585 589 262 702
M90 VR&VCR *John Fraser 3,114 13.3.05 24.63 6.90 19.74 12.96 10.12

705 630 708 370 701
THROWS PENTATHLON WOMEN (2023 Tables)
Age Name Points Date Hammer Shot Put Discus Javelin Weight
W30 VR&VCR Chris Schultz 3,092 31.3.85 25.20 14.50 49.74 38.80 10.87

312 827 846 644 463
W35 VR *Chris Schultz 3,400 7.12.87 38.24 14.77 45.10 36.58 12.68

563 882 756 618 581
VCR Chris Schultz 3,379 12.4.87 48.16 14.06 38.34 35.54 12.79

740 832 622 598 587
W40 VR&VCR Chris Schultz 3,542 24.2.91 39.38 13.58 43.82 34.22 11.77

653 872 792 642 583
W45 VR&VCR *Chris Schultz 3,779 5.4.96 36.32 13.16 42.16 32.12 12.4

664 919 844 670 682
W50 VR *Chris Schultz 3,824 13.7.01 37.88 13.87 40.35 32.18 12.94

662 909 896 681 676
VCR Chris Schultz 3,480 3.3.02 35.77 12.88 37.86 25.35 12.99

619 833 832 516 680
W55 VR Jan Davies 3,428 5.4.99 44.81 9.57 24.77 23.62 13.18

907 649 566 538 768
VCR Jan Davies 3,282 22.3.98 45.93 9.18 21.30 20.38 13.79

933 617 471 452 809
W60 VR *Dorn Jenkins 3,827 7.10.15 43.51 8.85 28.72 21.85 15.57

992 659 764 560 852
VCR Dorn Jenkins 3,695 3.4.16 38.33 8.80 26.73 22.17 16.53

858 654 701 569 913
W65 VR&VCR *Dorn Jenkins  4,050 21.3.21 42.46 8.64 23.16 19.78 15.91

1099 721 675 571 984
W70 VR Rhondda Dundas 3,476 6.12.15 28.69 8.28 20.48 14.51 11.30

809 779 672 458 758
VCR Lydia Widera 3,446 17.3.96 27.08 7.60 21.94 18.38 9.93

757 703 729 605 652
W75 VR&VCR Val Worrell 2,953 24.3.13 29.87 7.28 17.20 13.85 10.44

724 603 537 444 645
W80 VR&VCR Val Worrell 3,101 22.3.15 25.77 7.22 15.59 11.12 9.72

727 700 568 405 701
HEAVY WEIGHT PENTATHLON using 2022 AMA AGE FACTORS – MEN
Age Name Points Date Weight 1 Weight 2 Weight 3 Weight 4 Weight 5



M30 VR Nigel Skurrie 3,764 21.11.21 21.61 20lb 18.95 25lb 14.48 35lb 11.51 20kg 8.79 56lb
VCR unclaimed 781 769 705 778 731

M35 VR Colin Newman 3,269 23.2.20 18.77 20lb 15.84 25lb 13.02 35lb 9.97 20kg 8.53 56lb
666 626 622 652 703

 VCR Shane Carstairs 3,031 22.9.24 16.70 14.89 11.96 10.29 7.78
583 583 562 678 625

M40 VR Shane Benbow 2,785 27.9.15 17.03 20lb 14.78 25lb 10.30 35lb 8.01 20kg 6.01 56lb
641 623 507 532 482

 VCR Mark Hambling 2,494 22.9.24 15.18 13.54 9.99 7.23 5.41
562 562 488 466 416

M45 VR Simon Van Baalen 3,764 21.2.21 18.75 20lb 16.03 25lb 11.89 35lb 10.28 20kg 8.48 56lb
761 739 653 787 824

 VCR Mark Hambling 2,797 21.9.25 13.36 12.62 10.06 8.49 6.32
516 560 535 622 564

M50 VR Russell Devine 4,194 19.6.22 22.22 16lb 19.70 20lb 16.80 25lb 13.23 35kg 10.87 20kg
805 862 885 793 898

 VCR Simon Van Baalen 3,602 22.9.24 20.15 16.82 14.14 11.39 10.07
720 719 684 662 817

M55 VR Russell Devine 4,197 2.10.23 20.31 16lb 19.41 20lb 15.82 25lb 12.45 35lb 9.78 20kg
786 907 846 798 860

 VCR Nick Connell 3,364 21.9.25 17.41 15.97 13.68 10.29 7.62
660 726 714 636 628

M60 VR *Phil Spivey 5,076 17.11.24 25.08 12lb 22.68 16lb 20.56 20lb 17.86 25lb 14.15 35lb
931 974 1064 1069 1038

 VCR Phil Spivey 4,913 21.9.25 24.49 21.97 19.72 17.56 13.73
907 940 1015 1049 1002

M65 VR Ken Priestly 3,960 4.10.04 21.96 12lb 16.43 16lb 14.94 20lb 12.86 25lb 9.78 35lb
872 745 804 810 729

 VCR Paul Olsson 3,538  22.9.24 19.37 15.06 14.40 11.69 8.50
758 673 771 723 613

M65 Medically Pending - Roger Glass 4,206 25.9.16 22.02 12lb 17.93 16lb 16.15 20lb 13.17 25lb 10.52 35lb
875 823 880 832 796

M70 VR *Graeme Rose 3,914 6.10.14 20.11 4kg 18.94 12lb 15.84 16lb 13.11 20lb 11.22 25lb
742 811 807 776 778

 VCR Bohdan Babijczuk 3,234 21.9.25 18.48 15.79 13.70 10.77 9.16
674 659 681 613 607

M75 VR *Ken Priestley 3,808 7.10.13 20.00 4kg 15.97 12lb 13.17 16lb 11.78 20lb 9.87 25lb
816 740 723 760 769

 VCR Bob Jenkins 1,570 21.9.25 9.19 7.58 6.21 5.89 5.23
329 302 284 318 337

M80 VR&VCR Graeme Rose 3,972 21.9.25 20.51 3kg 17.76 4kg 15.61 12lb 12.26 16lb 10.80 20lb
804 806 818 751 793

M85 VR *Tom Hancock 3,193 2.10.23 14.18 3kg 14.49 4kg 11.01 12lb 9.89 16lb 6.86 20lb
614 735 636 676 532

 VCR George Christodoulou 1,778 21.9.25 9.36 8.26 6.85 5.72 4.84
376 377 355 337 333

INDOOR HEAVY WEIGHT PENTATHLON using 2022 AMA AGE FACTORS – MEN
Age Name Points Date Weight 1 Weight 2 Weight 3 Weight 4 Weight 5
M30 *Shane Carstairs 2,406 1.5.22 16.62 13.17 10.40 7.15 5.84

579 504 474 426 423
M45 *Simon Van Baalen 3,582 17.7.22 16.42 15.38 11.71 10.16 8.34

654 704 641 776 807
M50 *Simon Van Baalen 3618 14.7.24 19.31 17.81 15.24 11.66 9.25

686 768 746 682 736
M55 *Peter Baxevanis 5049 14.7.24 24.56 22.75 17.41 14.93 11.61

973 1086 944 988 1058
M60 Phil Spivey 4,945 20.7.25 23.11 22.31 20.67 18.27 13.39

849 956 1071 1097 972
M65   Paul Olsson 3,583 14.7.24 19.07 16.22 14.43 11.90 8.29

744 733 773 739 594
M70 Clyde Riddoch 2,540 13.7.25 15.26 12.30 11.37 9.07 7.49

541 491 545 495 468
M75 Bob Jenkins 1,628 13.7.25 9.64 8.64 7.03 5.97 4.45

348 356 335 324 285
M80 Graeme Rose 3,466 13.7.25 17.67 15.34 13.51 11.69 9.77

679 681 692 711 703
M85  George Christodoulou 1,751 13.7.25 9.50 8.39 6.76 5.50 4.66

383 384 349 320 315
HEAVY WEIGHT PENTATHLON using 2022 AMA AGE FACTORS – WOMEN
Age Name Points Date Weight 1 Weight 2 Weight 3 Weight 4 Weight 5
W30 VR Natalie Debeljuh 3,102 6.8.23 21.40 12lb 16.82 16lb 12.78 20lb 11.63 25lb 8.56 35lb

VCR unclaimed 725 629 563 628 557
W35 VR&VCR Natalie Debeljuh 3,450 22.9.24 21.45 12lb 17.61 16lb 14.40 20lb 12.62 25lb 8.86 35lb

756 690 675 722 607
W40 VR Megan Champion 2,729 25.9.22 15.38 12lb 13.89 16lb 11.42 20lb 8.95 25lb 7.09 35lb

           565 573 563 523 505
 VCR Kate McCowan 2,702 21.9.25 15.38 12.70 11.59 8.99 7.29

565 516 572 526 523
W45 VR Nicole Johansen 2,854 25.9.22 15.21 12lb 12.19 16lb 10.95 20lb 9.17 25lb 6.61 35lb
     VCR unclaimed 612 547 589 595 511
W50 VR Nicole Johansen 3,648 30.3.25 18.71 4kg 16.26 12lb 13.03 16lb 11.95 20lb 10.00 25lb

712 713 682 770 740
 VCR Nicole Johansen 3,490 21.9.25 19.26 14.78 13.18 11.36 9.21

736 639 691 725 699
W55 VR Linda Buttigieg 3,060 25.9.22 15.33 4kg 13.33 12lb 10.74 16lb 9.29 20lb 7.17 25lb



629 621 604 635 571
 VCR Kim Peak 1,693 21.9.25 10.71 7.88 6.87 5.31 4.28

415 332 350 311 285
W60 VR *Dorn Jenkins 4,300 24.9.17 21.38 3kg 18.51 4kg 15.44 12lb 12.96 16lb 10.68 20lb

866 850 844 862 878
 VCR Debbie Voogd 1,798 21.9.25 9.31 9.38 6.83 6.71 5.56

330 384 315 385 384
W65 VR *Dorn Jenkins 4,738 21.2.21 20.25 3kg 18.42 4kg  15.19 12lb  13.09 16lb 10.35 20lb

915 951 933 983 956
 VCR Dorn Jenkins 4,332 22.9.24 20.29 17.15 14.40 10.63 9.69

918 878 878 772 886
W70 VR&VCR *Dorn Jenkins 5,333 21.9.25 21.50 3kg 17.55 4kg 15.50 12lb 12.08 16lb 10.30 20lb

1111 1024 1087 1022 1089
W75 VR Rhondda Dundas 3,003 23.2.20 12.86 2kg 11.18 3kg 10.35 4kg 7.94 12lb 6.49 16lb

591 590 639 590 713
 VCR Bev Learmont 2,350 22.9.25 10.97 9.43 8.72 6.95 4.40

492 483 521 500 354
W80 VR&VCR Rhondda Dundas 2,300 21.9.25  9.26 2kg  7.44 3kg 6.78 4kg 5.58 12lb  4.84 16lb

477 424 457 454 488
INDOOR HEAVY WEIGHT PENTATHLON using 2022 AMA AGE FACTORS – WOMEN
Age Name Points Date Weight 1 Weight 2 Weight 3 Weight 4 Weight 5
W30 *Selina Lee 1,686 30.7.23 13.73 11.36 9.13 6.27 4.14

435 396 373 285 197
W35 *Natalie Debelijuh 3,266 20.7.25 19.54 16.53 13.92 11.68 9.22

680 641 649 658 638
W40 Kate McCowan 2,992 13.7.25 17.59 14.38 11.84 10.17 7.47

659 596 587 611 539
W45 *Nicole Johansen 2,682 1.5.22 13.47 11.81 10.58 8.38 6.73

533 528 565 532 524
W50 Nicole Johansen 3,635 20.7.25 18.37 16.04 13.50 11.76 9.96

698 702 711 756 768
W55 Heather Lamb 1,807 1.5.22 10.73 8.11 7.18 5.34 5.08

416 344 370 313 364
W60 Narelle Messerle 2,458 21.8.22 13.39 10.98 10.32 7.65 6.83

508 464 526 546 619
W65 Narelle Messerle 2,475 14.7.24 9.53 11.27 8.66 8.29 6.13

385 531 484 573 502
W75 *Rhondda Dundas 2,188 1.5.22 11.13 7.80 7.70 6.36 4.88

500 384 448 448 408
W80 Rhondda Dundas 2,097 13.7.25 8.45 7.51 6.55 5.08 4.18
 428 429 437 402 401
PENTATHLON MEN w/200m & Discus (2023 Tables) 
Age Name Points Date Long Jump Javelin 200m Discus 1500m
M30 VR&VCR Gogi Rai 3,167 19.2.23 6.24 48.14 22.90 35.03 4:52

639 561 795 564 608
M35 VR&VCR *Terry Baldwin 3,541 1.3.98 6.57 52.78 22.8 33.88  4:35.3

771 664 828 541 737
M40 VR&VCR Justin Hanrahan 3,268 4.3.12 6.16 42.12 23.59 30.67 5:02.2

755 548 846 489 630
M45 VR&VCR Brett Gilligan 3,422 19.2.23 5.51 40.01 24.85 33.91 4:47.43

673 566 803 600 780
M50 VR&VCR Terry Hicks 3,472 27.2.05 5.75 37.36 25.39 22.25 4:28.3

830 528 828 318 968
M55 VR&VCR *Luke De Biasi 3,664 17.3.19 5.88 38.97 25.75 34.23 5:46.49

977 623 870 608 586
M60 VR *Rudi Hochreiter 3,682 3.12.87 4.91 40.54 27.14 39.36 5:21.58

769 669 828 624 792
VCR Rudi Hochreiter 3,632 14.3.87 4.79 38.94 26.37h 41.08 5:31

729 637 868 657 741
M65 VR&VCR *Rudi Hochreiter 3,570 28.3.92 4.700 35.78 28.42 40.16 6:15

799 653 801 716 601
M70 VR *Mike Johnson 3,480 15.10.91 4.75 28.00 28.1 24.76 6:06.4

932 494 882 446 726
VCR Mike Johnston 3,197 28.3.92 4.34 24.32 24.2h 27.28 6:11

778 411 799 505 704
M75 VR&VCR Stan Stankovic 2,602 1.3.98 3.72 24.16 34.85h 27.79 7:53.9

650 483 496 598 375
M80 VR Graeme Noden 2,278 29.4.18 3.91 20.61 35.66 16.14 10:21.67

864 412 559 355 88
VCR Syd Elks 1,809 26.2.06 3.09 10.84 36.68h 14.25 8:35.68

523 161 486 301 338
M85 VR&VCR Allan Wood 1,663 19.2.23 2.39 19.09 44.62 14.48 10:28.78

371 468 265 378 181
M90 VR&VCR Vic Younger 2,033 10.3.02 2.61 16.86 48.2 16.26 DNF

646 522 307 558 0
PENTATHLON WOMEN w/100m & Shot Put Oceania events (2023 Tables)      
Age Name Points Date 100m Shot Put Long Jump Javelin 800m
W30 VR&VCR Jessica Dux 2,432 4.3.18 13.22 7.73 5.04 16.92 2:45

731 382 570 332 517
W35 VR Jennifer Baldwin 2,566 19.1.02 14.19 8.82 4.50 27.47 2:37.66

575 473 464 441 613
VCR Fiona Harper 2,365 4.3.12 13.52 8.18 4.62 16.46 2:45.09

681 430 495 230 529
W40 VR&VCR Jennifer Baldwin 2,633 15.3.09 13.64 8.28 4.46 21.66 2:48.86

703 480 522 372 556



W45 VR Rachel Little 3,222 6.4.15 13.64 8.57 4.53 21.33 2:30.32
790 551 620 413 848

VCR Karen Carah 2,981 6.3.16 14.26 8.54 4.50 26.66 2:52.28
689 549 612 539 592

W50 VR Donna Burgess 3,355 1.4.13 14.32 9.58 4.31 24.63   2:34.73
   768 585 631 498 873

VCR Donna Burgess 3,263 3.3.13 14.54 10.06 4.21 21.19 2:33
733 621 598 416 895

W55 VR&VCR *Karen Carah 3,918 9.2.25 14.21 10.90 4.75 27.95 2:54.41
877 757 899 655 730

W60 VR&VCR Christine Bridle 2,982 17.3.19 15.87 8.29 3.79 19.98 3:23.83
718 609 623 504 528

W65 VR Christine Bridle 2,948 13.3.23 16.26 7.32 3.41 18.13 3:35.23
757 591 565 515 520

VCR Christine Bridle 2,902 19.2.23 16.09 7.47 3.38 17.65 3:42.13
780 605 554 499 464

W70 VR&VCR Lavinia Petrie 2,367 23.3.14 17.33 4.22 2.50 7.41 3:11.75
708 336 294 193 836

W75 VR&VCR Bev Learmont 1,705 9.2.25 21.21 6.08 2.69 12.62 5:52.51
371 483 441 397 13

DECATHLON (2023 Tables)
Age Name Points Date 100m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400m

Hurdles Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500m
M30 VR Terry Baldwin 6,339 21.12.96 11.4 6.45 11.03 1.83 51.5

723 686 548 653 741
22.12.96 15.7 34.44 3.50 48.30 4:44.71

740 552 482 563 651
VCR Craig Fairburn 4,164 14.1.23 12.28 5.45 10.13 1.58 58.86

597 471 493 449 453
 15.1.23 21.06 30.04 3.50 nd 5:13.54

2.70 465 482 0 484
M30 VR Stephen Cain 7,760 Jul-14 11.33 6.73 13.87 1.99 51.07

not a member 789 750 720 794 766
Jul-14 14.85 44.87 4.90 62.68 4:40.29

868 764 880 778 651
M35 VR&VCR Brett Gilligan 5,636 5.1.13 11.96 6.31 10.47 1.78 59.99

659 709 543 627 450
6.1.13 18.18 32.74 4.50 38.76 5:36.7

514 519 775 449 391
M35 VR Peter Urban <6336 9/10.1.88 not a member (original score)
M40 VR Justin Hanrahan 6,096 17.10.13 12.15 6.00 11.86 1.78 55.78

701 716 679 705 679
18.10.13 17.53 28.84 3.00 40.39  5:08.7

640 452 408 519 597
VCR Brett Gilligan 5,042 12.1.19 11.75 5.91 10.24 1.72 54.77

782 693 569 644 720
13.1.19 17.08 33.58 nh 33.03 dns

686 548 0 400 0
M45 VR&VCR Justin Hanrahan 7,079 28.2.15 11.76 6.17 11.30 1.77 54.34

863 852 692 776 813  
1.3.15 17.99 33.83 3.30 43.73 5:10.42

663 598 546 632 644
M50 VR&VCR *Justin Hanrahan 6,899 13.2.21 12.67 5.89 12.28 1.68 57.75

763 871 739 767 749
14.2.21 16.21 38.17 3.10 32.57 5:27.10

770 633 546 443 618
M55 VR Terry Hicks 5,787 19.12.09 13.78 5.16 8.29 1.45 57.98

645 750 503 610 816
20.12.09 22.01 24.51 2.30 33.90 4:54.79

324 399 347 522 871
VCR Greg Simpson 3,243 4.1.14 15.48 3.75 6.91 1.31 76.37

385 361 401 472 237
5.1.14 24.39 18.96 2.25 23.21 6:57.92

178 284 331 315 279
M60 VR *Rudi Hochreiter 6,549 27.7.89 13.18 4.82 11.53 1.41 63.21

836 739 736 653 697
28.7.89 19.62 41.46 2.30 42.12 5:48.33

472 665 398 702 651
VCR David McConnell 5,412 9.1.16 13.41 4.23 8.06 1.40 63.27

793 556 478 636 694
10.1.16 18.43 27.81 2.30 21.46 6:02

580 403 398 290 584
M65 VR&VCR Geoff Shaw 5,831 6.1.18 14.62 4.67 7.66 1.38 68.44

671 790 498 696 596
7.1.18 22.14 21.33 3.00 25.36 6:09.04

362 423 746 420 629
M70 VR&VCR *Geoff Shaw 6,671 12.1.19 14.87 4.49 8.12 1.40 1:08.72

713 833 521 822 665
13.1.19 15.76 25.45 3.10 27.08 6:21.45

623 462 904 473 655
M75 VR Don Chambers 4,874 21.12.12 15.33 3.88 8.57 1.10 1:27.39

725 711 626 520 258
22.12.12 15.03 18.10 2.00 18.01 10:06.12

825 346 482 326 55
VCR Don Chambers 4,873 5.1.13 15.20 3.94 9.20 1.15 87.34



746 734 681 5.85 259
6.1.13 17.74 21.43 2.10 19.65 10:46.3

530 431 527 368 12
M80 VR&VCR Allan Wood 2,282 12.1.19 18.61 2.66 6.26 0.98 1:49.43

368 363 407 449 36
13.1.19 31.51 13.43    NH 19.47 DNF

0 263 0 382 0
M85 VR&VCR Allan Wood 2,432 14.1.23 20.19 2.38 6.42 0.93 2:12.95

308 367 489 457 0
15.1.23 35.99 15.08 NH 17.33 DNF

0 399 0 412 0
M90 VR *Vic Younger 2,687 22.2.03 31.69 2.25 5.86 0.92 DNF

VCR unclaimed 0 461 518 544 0
23.2.03 49.76 13.72 1.15 13.30 DNF

0 450 331 383 0
WOMEN'S DECATHLON (2023 Tables)
unclaimed
HEPTATHLON (2023 Tables)
Age Name Points Date Hurdles High Jump Shot Put 200m Long Jump Javelin 800m
W30 VR Jennifer Baldwin 3,475 20/21.1.98 18.62 1.43 7.82 27.83 4.87 23.54 2:38.2

426 544 388 644 524 355 594
VR *Carolyn Fox 4,448 20/21.12.98 15.95 1.61 8.72 27.22 5.33 24.57 2:20.58

720 747 446 694 651 374 816
VCR Jessica Dux 3,311 12/13.1.19 17.83 1.37 8.37 27.70 4.91 17.09 2:48.8

506 481 423 655 535 235 476
W35 VR Jennifer Baldwin 3,769 9/10.2.02 18.35 1.41 9.01 28.23 4.78 29.06 2:34.63

465 544 486 613 540 472 649  
VCR Jessica Dux 2,910 12/13.2.21 18.55 1.27 8.32 28.55 4.65 18.67 3:13.6

445 399 440 588 506 272 260
W40 VR Jennifer Baldwin 3,701 3/4.10.09 14.5 1.41 7.72 29.6 4.44 23.06 2:49.9

624 632 439 539 516 402 549
VCR Rhiannon Lester 3,112 4/5.1.20 15.04 1.30 7.91 29.61 4.25 24.90 3:43.87

585 502 453 556 461 441 114
W45 VR&VCR Karen Carah 4,669 9/10.1.16 13.73 1.48 9.02 29.20 4.57 29.04 2:57.02

832 806 587 672 634 596 542
W50 VR&VCR Karen Carah 4,533 14/15.1.23 14.63 1.38 10.27 30.1 4.34 24.93 3:08.28

775 771 637 694 643 506 507
W55 VR&VCR Karen Carah 5,967 1/2.3.25 13.53 1.45 10.88 27.73 4.58 27.17 2:49.39

1008 978 756 975 831 634 785
W60 VR&VCR Christine Bridle 3,960 12/13.1.19 18.63 1.24 7.25 32.60 3.49 20.06 3:27.5

467 759 517 704 511 506 496
W65 VR&VCR Christine Bridle 4,114 14/15.1.23 18.59 1.17 7.49 33.76 3.37 17.68 3:44.45

552 736 607 725 548 500 446
W70 VR&VCR Kathryn Heagney 2,869 12/13.2.21 dnf 0.90 4.47 35.32 2.70 11.07 3:28.7

0 409 363 726 367 329 675
MEN'S HEPTATHLON (2023 Tables) Hurdles High Jump Shot Put 200m Long Jump Javelin 800m
M60 *Michael Kyriakakis 2,753 22/23.2.25 22.52 1.27 6.46 31.16 4.13 16.60 3:17.20

254 496 361 531 529 198 384


